
MOSTRAPOA
Mostra de Pesquisa, Ensino e Extensão

Avaliadores 16/10 -  13h -  Tarde
Victor Davi Pompeu de Mattos
Tanisi Pereira de Carvalho
Cauê Haase Pacheco
Gisele Massola
Fabio Okuyama
Leonardo Borne
Angelo Horn
Karen Magnus
Bárbara Pereira Vidal
Marcelo Schmitt
Carine Loureiro
Fábio Leandro Maciel
Thais Carlesso
Clarissa Godoy
Josiane Carolina Soares Ramos Procasko
Maria Cristina França
Lúcio Olimpo
Maria Claudia Kirsch Bíssigo
Marcia Franco
Milene Gehling Liska
Lenon Gomes Medeiros
Pablo Hebling Guimarães



MOSTRAPOA
Mostra de Pesquisa, Ensino e Extensão

Avaliadores 16/10 -  15h30min -  Tarde
Tanisi Pereira de Carvalho
Leonardo Afonso Garcia
Cauê Haase Pacheco 
Ioli Gewehr Wirth 
Fabricia Noronha
Carla Luciane Lougue Kieffer
Marcia Franco
Rafael Lariloran Costa Rodrigues
Josiane Carolina Soares Ramos Procasko
Marcelo Schmitt
Bárbara Pereira Vidal
Lúcio Olimpo
Andrea Ribeiro Leal
Fábio Leandro Maciel
Victor Davi Pompeu de Mattos
Lenon Gomes Medeiros
Pablo Hebling Guimarães
Karen Magnus
Adriana Hoffman



MOSTRAPOA
Mostra de Pesquisa, Ensino e Extensão

Avaliadores 16/10 -  18h30min -  Noite
Rafael Lariloran Costa Rodrigues
Cristiano Lopes Lima
Leonardo Borne
Maria Amélia Benincá de Farias
Jociane Dalberto
Elvira Alicia Aparicio Cordero
Carla Luciane Lougue Kieffer
Caroline Batisti
Victor Davi Pompeu de Mattos
Luis Henrique Mendes da Silva
Andrea Ribeiro Leal
Carlos Tadeu Queiroz
Carine Loureiro
Marcia Franco
Ioli Gewehr Wirth



MOSTRAPOA
Mostra de Pesquisa, Ensino e Extensão

Avaliadores Selecionados 17/10
Manhã (9h) e Tarde (13h)

1.Alexandre Fabian
2.Caroline Batisti
3.Victor Davi Pompeu de Mattos
4.Gael Vallados
5.Maria Cristina França
6.Carine Loureiro
7.Sabrina Marques
8.Evandro Manara Miletto
9.Andreia Zucolotto

10.Jaqueline Reinicke Martins
11.Mario Ceferino Ibanez Hancco 
12.Richard William Silvello
13.Cauê Haase Pacheco 
14.Lenon Gomes Medeiros
15.Matheus da Costa Pereira 
16.Mauricio Dutra Fonseca de Almeida
17.Cristina Rorig
18.Andrea Rolim
19.Daniela Vieira Magalhães
20.Luise Coutinho Soares
21.Tobioas Deprá Rosa
22.Jorge Luiz dos Santos de Souza
23.Rosilayne Praxedes dos Santos
24.Elvira Alicia Aparicio Cordero
25.Kellen Lüdtke Bierhals
26.Bernadete M. Pase
27.Pablo Hebling Guimarães



MOSTRAPOA
Mostra de Pesquisa, Ensino e Extensão

Avaliadores Selecionados 17/10
Manhã (9h)

1.Andrea Ribeiro Leal 
2. Ioli Gewehr Wirth

Avaliadores Selecionados 17/10
Tarde (13h)

1.Isabel Veronica da Rosa
2.Rita Zanini
3.Raquel Sena
4.Raquiel Bogado Rohr
5.Leonardo Afonso de Farias
6.Kely Cristina dos Santos
7.Juliana Bengochea Oliveira
8.Jonas Martinho Rodrigues Machado
9.Maria Cândida Silva de Souza Silva

10.Luziane da Costa Carvalho


